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Virtual Challenge Meet #2 - November 17th Results

Accounting - Team

Rank School Students Conference District
Total

Score

1 Argyle High School
Morgan Gumbert, Connor Kane, Brian
Mooney

3A 10 939

2 Keller High School Jordan Hansen, Emily Ramsey, Lindsay Laird 5A 4 909

3
Sulphur Springs High
School

Jarred Cowley, Justin Mathews, Devin Mitchell 4A 14 784

Accounting - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score

1 Petrolia HS Brad Groves, Courtney Croxton, Ryan Harrison 1A 9 753

2 Haskell HS Doug King, Madison Mayfield, Adrian Alexander 1A 9 670

3 Gruver HS Halli Mans, Korbin Irwin, Nikki Beasley 1A 1 654

Accounting - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score

1 Bangs HS John Henry Johnson, Charity Sagebiel, Tyler Haley 2A 6 710

2 Callisburg HS Victoria Roberts, Riley Hendricks, Greyson Browning 2A 11 616

3 Buffalo High School Tionna Adams, Tarra Reeder, Shelby Reeder 2A 14 435
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Accounting - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score

1 Argyle High School Morgan Gumbert, Connor Kane, Brian Mooney 3A 10 939

2 Lampasas High School Regina Harshbarger, Chris Oosthizen, Adam Swift 3A 8 731

3 Rockport Fulton HS Huynh, Luong, Childers, Cameron, Bettes, Kyley 3A 30 613

Accounting - Team - 4A

Rank School Students Conference District
Total

Score

1
Sulphur Springs High

School

Jarred Cowley, Justin Mathews, Devin

Mitchell
4A 14 784

2 Crosby HS Rana Luu, Yuvia Manriquez, Alberto Duarte 4A 19 480

3 Hallsville HS Sarah Lewis, Bryan Almazan, Martin Garcia 4A 14 455

Accounting - Team - 5A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score

1 Keller High School Jordan Hansen, Emily Ramsey, Lindsay Laird 5A 4 909

2 Arlington Martin HS Sawyer White, Parker Gerro, Brooks Walker 5A 3 678

3 San Angelo Central HS Kaleb Pereria, Rundeer Carrillo, Jose Soto 5A 2 624

Accounting - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score

1 Jordan Hansen Keller High School 5A 4 12 355

2 Nick Stanley Stamford High School 1A 9 12 339

3 Brad Groves Petrolia HS 1A 9 12 337
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3 Brad Groves Petrolia HS 1A 9 12 337

4 Justin Hutchison Paris High School 3A 13 12 330

5 Morgan Gumbert Argyle High School 3A 10 12 329

6 Jarred Cowley Sulphur Springs High School 4A 14 12 319

7 Connor Kane Argyle High School 3A 10 12 308

8 Brian Mooney Argyle High School 3A 10 12 302

9 Justin Mathews Sulphur Springs High School 4A 14 12 288

10 Spencer Barrett Sabine HS 2A 18 11 288

11 Emily Ramsey Keller High School 5A 4 12 282

12 Kaleb Pereria San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 12 278

13 John Henry Johnson Bangs HS 2A 6 12 277

14 Doug King Haskell HS 1A 9 12 276

15 Chris Burkhart Stamford High School 1A 9 12 276

16 Lindsay Laird Keller High School 5A 4 11 272

17 Regina Harshbarger Lampasas High School 3A 8 12 268

18 Chris Oosthizen Lampasas High School 3A 8 12 261

19 Huynh, Luong Rockport Fulton HS 3A 30 11 253

20 Charity Sagebiel Bangs HS 2A 6 12 249

21 Halli Mans Gruver HS 1A 1 12 240

22 Korbin Irwin Gruver HS 1A 1 12 229

23 Sawyer White Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 12 227

24 Parker Gerro Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 12 226

25 Brooks Walker Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 12 225

26 Austin Creswell Muenster HS 1A 13 11 218

27 Courtney Croxton Petrolia HS 1A 9 10 216

28 Madison Mayfield Haskell HS 1A 9 12 215



11/27/12 Virtual Tabulator

4/15app2.v irtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator

28 Madison Mayfield Haskell HS 1A 9 12 215

29 Victoria Roberts Callisburg HS 2A 11 10 215

30 Lauren Rohmer Muenster HS 1A 13 12 211

31 Riley Hendricks Callisburg HS 2A 11 9 211

32 Ashleigh Wright Eldorado High School 1A 7 12 210

33 Josie Fuller Shelbyville HS 1A 21 11 205

34 Adam Swift Lampasas High School 3A 8 12 202

35 Zac Bagley Olney High School 1A 13 12 202

36 Jamie Baker Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 12 201

37 Morgan Rodgers Hamlin High School 1A 9 9 201

38 William Schodek Needville High School 3A 25 10 200

39 Ryan Harrison Petrolia HS 1A 9 11 200

40 Lexi Johnson Olney High School 1A 13 11 199

41 Rana Luu Crosby HS 4A 19 11 194

42 Lauren Lawson Keller High School 5A 4 12 194

43 Greyson Browning Callisburg HS 2A 11 12 190

44 Nikki Beasley Gruver HS 1A 1 12 185

45 Childers, Cameron Rockport Fulton HS 3A 30 10 185

46 Tyler Haley Bangs HS 2A 6 12 184

47 Rundeer Carrillo San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 12 184

48 Caleigh Challis Sabine HS 2A 18 11 182

49 Joey Trevino Petrolia HS 1A 9 11 181

50 Dang Dinh Cypress Woods 5A 17 11 181

51 Cody Ford Callisburg HS 2A 11 10 180

52 Adrian Alexander Haskell HS 1A 9 12 179

53 Devin Mitchell Sulphur Springs High School 4A 14 11 177
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53 Devin Mitchell Sulphur Springs High School 4A 14 11 177

54 Alex Logsdon Gruver HS 1A 1 12 177

55 Bettes, Kyley Rockport Fulton HS 3A 30 10 175

56 Maggie Key Gruver HS 1A 1 12 175

57 Bettes, Emme Rockport Fulton HS 3A 30 10 174

58 Sarah Lewis Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 171

59 Robert Houghton Hamlin High School 1A 9 11 168

60 Lucas Macias Abernathy HS 2A 2 10 167

61 Yuvia Manriquez Crosby HS 4A 19 11 165

62 Kevin Finsley Lampasas High School 3A 8 11 165

63 Felipe Deanda Haskell HS 1A 9 12 163

64 Jose Soto San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 12 162

65 Bryan Almazan Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 162

66 Gabrielle Heaton Hamlin High School 1A 9 11 161

67 Ricky Stewart Dumas HS 4A 3 11 160

68 Tanner Parrott Texas H.S. 4A 14 10 157

69 Oscar Garcia Dumas HS 4A 3 11 155

70 Tionna Adams Buffalo High School 2A 14 12 153

71 Abriana Islas Eldorado High School 1A 7 11 153

72 Kalvin Violette Abernathy HS 2A 2 11 144

73 Tarra Reeder Buffalo High School 2A 14 12 143

74 Dakota Baumbach Haskell HS 1A 9 10 142

75 Audrey Lieb Gruver HS 1A 1 12 141

76 Shelby Reeder Buffalo High School 2A 14 12 139

77 Jaydriana Lister San Augustine High School 1A 23 12 139

78 Gracie Fuentes Bangs HS 2A 6 11 139
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78 Gracie Fuentes Bangs HS 2A 6 11 139

79 Meredith Odom Glen Rose HS 3A 7 10 138

80 Christian Adamski Lampasas High School 3A 8 12 137

81 Adelaida Briones Dumas HS 4A 3 12 135

82 Madison Wallace Bowie High School 2A 8 11 135

83 Allanah Luce Haskell HS 1A 9 10 134

84 Christian Bosquez Bangs HS 2A 6 12 134

85 Reed Hariman Eldorado High School 1A 7 11 133

86 Jessica Johnston Texas H.S. 4A 14 11 132

87 Macey Ridinger Petrolia HS 1A 9 10 129

88 Hagen Houck Petrolia HS 1A 9 9 128

89 Jessica Benavides Hamlin High School 1A 9 11 127

90 Laurel Smith Shelbyville HS 1A 21 11 127

91 Cindy Gaspar Winnsboro High School 2A 17 12 126

92 Karen Tarango Gruver HS 1A 1 12 125

93 Lataviunna Scott Texas H.S. 4A 14 12 124

94 Tabetha Lee San Augustine High School 1A 23 12 124

95 Robbie Albert Petrolia HS 1A 9 10 123

96 Erik van Assendelft Glen Rose HS 3A 7 11 123

97 Ashley Ritchie Texas H.S. 4A 14 11 123

98 Tate Hartley Buffalo High School 2A 14 12 122

99 Martin Garcia Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 122

100 Brooke Ponder Hamlin High School 1A 9 11 121

101 Alberto Duarte Crosby HS 4A 19 11 121

102 Sydney Huchton Muenster HS 1A 13 11 119

103 Ashlin Smith Buffalo High School 2A 14 12 119
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103 Ashlin Smith Buffalo High School 2A 14 12 119

104 Alli Clayton Texas H.S. 4A 14 12 119

105 Jake O'Kelly Trent HS 1A 11 11 119

106 Lane Griffin Eldorado High School 1A 7 12 117

107 Jacob Qualls Texas H.S. 4A 14 10 117

108 Dominic Reynolds Hico High School 1A 15 12 117

109 Marissa Shaw Bowie High School 2A 8 11 116

110 Whitney Perez Eldorado High School 1A 7 10 112

111 Taylor May Bowie High School 2A 8 11 112

112 West Ramon Eldorado High School 1A 7 9 112

113 Cole Fore Texas H.S. 4A 14 10 111

114 Jessica Gonzales Eldorado High School 1A 7 10 108

115 Reed Lee Haskell HS 1A 9 10 108

116 Brett Shelton Haskell HS 1A 9 12 107

117 Victoria Post Hico High School 1A 15 12 102

118 Farid Abarca Bryan Collegiate High School 5A 14 9 102

119 Leidy Cruz Winnsboro High School 2A 17 12 102

120 Shelly Demarest Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 102

121 Christopher Hamilton Crosby HS 4A 19 11 102

122 Alissa Cawthon Olney High School 1A 13 11 101

123 Jett Wiggins Abernathy HS 2A 2 11 101

124 Natalie Arredondo Bryan Collegiate High School 5A 14 9 100

125 Logan Kelley Abernathy HS 2A 2 10 98

126 Ashley Mills Slidell HS 1A 14 11 97

127 Bryson Isnhower Quanah High School 1A 3 12 97

128 Austin Gibson Glen Rose HS 3A 7 12 93
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128 Austin Gibson Glen Rose HS 3A 7 12 93

129 Alex Garcia Olney High School 1A 13 10 93

130 Harley Sledge Bowie High School 2A 8 11 92

131 Daijah Netherly San Augustine High School 1A 23 12 92

132 Michaella Denham Slidell HS 1A 14 12 90

133 Jasmin Mendoza Dumas HS 4A 3 11 90

134 Jeremiah Aguirre Abernathy HS 2A 2 12 86

135 Whitney Kellar Olney High School 1A 13 11 82

136 JaKera Land Shelbyville HS 1A 21 9 81

137 Ashley Albrecht Abernathy HS 2A 2 12 78

138 Chardell Sigler San Augustine High School 1A 23 10 76

139 Nicole Turner Olney High School 1A 13 11 76

140 Bradly Slade Bowie High School 2A 8 11 70

141 Clint Harper Needville High School 3A 25 12 70

142 Jalee Hawkins Bowie High School 2A 8 11 65

143 Abby Hughes Olney High School 1A 13 10 61

144 Joseph Daunis Bangs HS 2A 6 11 60

145 Catherina Nguyen Winnsboro High School 2A 17 9 60

146 Precious Minor Bryan Collegiate High School 5A 14 9 50

147 Rocio Orellana Winnsboro High School 2A 17 9 50

148 Monica Studer Hico High School 1A 15 10 42

149 Sharon Dral Winnsboro High School 2A 17 9 40

150 Amanda Leal Quanah High School 1A 3 11 20

Accounting - 1A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
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Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score

1 Nick Stanley Stamford High School 1A 9 12 339

2 Brad Groves Petrolia HS 1A 9 12 337

3 Doug King Haskell HS 1A 9 12 276

4 Chris Burkhart Stamford High School 1A 9 12 276

5 Halli Mans Gruver HS 1A 1 12 240

6 Korbin Irwin Gruver HS 1A 1 12 229

7 Austin Creswell Muenster HS 1A 13 11 218

8 Courtney Croxton Petrolia HS 1A 9 10 216

9 Madison Mayfield Haskell HS 1A 9 12 215

10 Lauren Rohmer Muenster HS 1A 13 12 211

11 Ashleigh Wright Eldorado High School 1A 7 12 210

12 Josie Fuller Shelbyville HS 1A 21 11 205

13 Zac Bagley Olney High School 1A 13 12 202

14 Morgan Rodgers Hamlin High School 1A 9 9 201

15 Ryan Harrison Petrolia HS 1A 9 11 200

16 Lexi Johnson Olney High School 1A 13 11 199

17 Nikki Beasley Gruver HS 1A 1 12 185

18 Joey Trevino Petrolia HS 1A 9 11 181

19 Adrian Alexander Haskell HS 1A 9 12 179

20 Alex Logsdon Gruver HS 1A 1 12 177

21 Maggie Key Gruver HS 1A 1 12 175

22 Robert Houghton Hamlin High School 1A 9 11 168

23 Felipe Deanda Haskell HS 1A 9 12 163

24 Gabrielle Heaton Hamlin High School 1A 9 11 161

25 Abriana Islas Eldorado High School 1A 7 11 153
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25 Abriana Islas Eldorado High School 1A 7 11 153

26 Dakota Baumbach Haskell HS 1A 9 10 142

27 Audrey Lieb Gruver HS 1A 1 12 141

28 Jaydriana Lister San Augustine High School 1A 23 12 139

29 Allanah Luce Haskell HS 1A 9 10 134

30 Reed Hariman Eldorado High School 1A 7 11 133

31 Macey Ridinger Petrolia HS 1A 9 10 129

32 Hagen Houck Petrolia HS 1A 9 9 128

33 Jessica Benavides Hamlin High School 1A 9 11 127

34 Laurel Smith Shelbyville HS 1A 21 11 127

35 Karen Tarango Gruver HS 1A 1 12 125

36 Tabetha Lee San Augustine High School 1A 23 12 124

37 Robbie Albert Petrolia HS 1A 9 10 123

38 Brooke Ponder Hamlin High School 1A 9 11 121

39 Sydney Huchton Muenster HS 1A 13 11 119

40 Jake O'Kelly Trent HS 1A 11 11 119

41 Lane Griffin Eldorado High School 1A 7 12 117

42 Dominic Reynolds Hico High School 1A 15 12 117

43 Whitney Perez Eldorado High School 1A 7 10 112

44 West Ramon Eldorado High School 1A 7 9 112

45 Jessica Gonzales Eldorado High School 1A 7 10 108

46 Reed Lee Haskell HS 1A 9 10 108

47 Brett Shelton Haskell HS 1A 9 12 107

48 Victoria Post Hico High School 1A 15 12 102

49 Alissa Cawthon Olney High School 1A 13 11 101

50 Ashley Mills Slidell HS 1A 14 11 97
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50 Ashley Mills Slidell HS 1A 14 11 97

51 Bryson Isnhower Quanah High School 1A 3 12 97

52 Alex Garcia Olney High School 1A 13 10 93

53 Daijah Netherly San Augustine High School 1A 23 12 92

54 Michaella Denham Slidell HS 1A 14 12 90

55 Whitney Kellar Olney High School 1A 13 11 82

56 JaKera Land Shelbyville HS 1A 21 9 81

57 Chardell Sigler San Augustine High School 1A 23 10 76

58 Nicole Turner Olney High School 1A 13 11 76

59 Abby Hughes Olney High School 1A 13 10 61

60 Monica Studer Hico High School 1A 15 10 42

61 Amanda Leal Quanah High School 1A 3 11 20

Accounting - 2A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score

1 Spencer Barrett Sabine HS 2A 18 11 288

2 John Henry Johnson Bangs HS 2A 6 12 277

3 Charity Sagebiel Bangs HS 2A 6 12 249

4 Victoria Roberts Callisburg HS 2A 11 10 215

5 Riley Hendricks Callisburg HS 2A 11 9 211

6 Greyson Browning Callisburg HS 2A 11 12 190

7 Tyler Haley Bangs HS 2A 6 12 184

8 Caleigh Challis Sabine HS 2A 18 11 182

9 Cody Ford Callisburg HS 2A 11 10 180

10 Lucas Macias Abernathy HS 2A 2 10 167



11 Tionna Adams Buffalo High School 2A 14 12 153

12 Kalvin Violette Abernathy HS 2A 2 11 144

13 Tarra Reeder Buffalo High School 2A 14 12 143

14 Shelby Reeder Buffalo High School 2A 14 12 139

15 Gracie Fuentes Bangs HS 2A 6 11 139

16 Madison Wallace Bowie High School 2A 8 11 135

17 Christian Bosquez Bangs HS 2A 6 12 134

18 Cindy Gaspar Winnsboro High School 2A 17 12 126

19 Tate Hartley Buffalo High School 2A 14 12 122

20 Ashlin Smith Buffalo High School 2A 14 12 119

21 Marissa Shaw Bowie High School 2A 8 11 116

22 Taylor May Bowie High School 2A 8 11 112

23 Leidy Cruz Winnsboro High School 2A 17 12 102

24 Jett Wiggins Abernathy HS 2A 2 11 101

25 Logan Kelley Abernathy HS 2A 2 10 98

26 Harley Sledge Bowie High School 2A 8 11 92

27 Jeremiah Aguirre Abernathy HS 2A 2 12 86

28 Ashley Albrecht Abernathy HS 2A 2 12 78

29 Bradly Slade Bowie High School 2A 8 11 70

30 Jalee Hawkins Bowie High School 2A 8 11 65

31 Joseph Daunis Bangs HS 2A 6 11 60

32 Catherina Nguyen Winnsboro High School 2A 17 9 60

33 Rocio Orellana Winnsboro High School 2A 17 9 50

34 Sharon Dral Winnsboro High School 2A 17 9 40



11/27/12 Virtual Tabulator

13/15app2.v irtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator

Accounting - 3A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score

1 Justin Hutchison Paris High School 3A 13 12 330

2 Morgan Gumbert Argyle High School 3A 10 12 329

3 Connor Kane Argyle High School 3A 10 12 308

4 Brian Mooney Argyle High School 3A 10 12 302

5 Regina Harshbarger Lampasas High School 3A 8 12 268

6 Chris Oosthizen Lampasas High School 3A 8 12 261

7 Huynh, Luong Rockport Fulton HS 3A 30 11 253

8 Adam Swift Lampasas High School 3A 8 12 202

9 William Schodek Needville High School 3A 25 10 200

10 Childers, Cameron Rockport Fulton HS 3A 30 10 185

11 Bettes, Kyley Rockport Fulton HS 3A 30 10 175

12 Bettes, Emme Rockport Fulton HS 3A 30 10 174

13 Kevin Finsley Lampasas High School 3A 8 11 165

14 Meredith Odom Glen Rose HS 3A 7 10 138

15 Christian Adamski Lampasas High School 3A 8 12 137

16 Erik van Assendelft Glen Rose HS 3A 7 11 123

17 Austin Gibson Glen Rose HS 3A 7 12 93

18 Clint Harper Needville High School 3A 25 12 70
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Accounting - 4A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score

1 Jarred Cowley Sulphur Springs High School 4A 14 12 319

2 Justin Mathews Sulphur Springs High School 4A 14 12 288

3 Rana Luu Crosby HS 4A 19 11 194

4 Devin Mitchell Sulphur Springs High School 4A 14 11 177

5 Sarah Lewis Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 171

6 Yuvia Manriquez Crosby HS 4A 19 11 165

7 Bryan Almazan Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 162

8 Ricky Stewart Dumas HS 4A 3 11 160

9 Tanner Parrott Texas H.S. 4A 14 10 157

10 Oscar Garcia Dumas HS 4A 3 11 155

11 Adelaida Briones Dumas HS 4A 3 12 135

12 Jessica Johnston Texas H.S. 4A 14 11 132

13 Lataviunna Scott Texas H.S. 4A 14 12 124

14 Ashley Ritchie Texas H.S. 4A 14 11 123

15 Martin Garcia Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 122

16 Alberto Duarte Crosby HS 4A 19 11 121

17 Alli Clayton Texas H.S. 4A 14 12 119

18 Jacob Qualls Texas H.S. 4A 14 10 117

19 Cole Fore Texas H.S. 4A 14 10 111

20 Shelly Demarest Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 102

21 Christopher Hamilton Crosby HS 4A 19 11 102

22 Jasmin Mendoza Dumas HS 4A 3 11 90
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Accounting - 5A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score

1 Jordan Hansen Keller High School 5A 4 12 355

2 Emily Ramsey Keller High School 5A 4 12 282

3 Kaleb Pereria San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 12 278

4 Lindsay Laird Keller High School 5A 4 11 272

5 Sawyer White Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 12 227

6 Parker Gerro Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 12 226

7 Brooks Walker Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 12 225

8 Jamie Baker Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 12 201

9 Lauren Lawson Keller High School 5A 4 12 194

10 Rundeer Carrillo San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 12 184

11 Dang Dinh Cypress Woods 5A 17 11 181

12 Jose Soto San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 12 162

13 Farid Abarca Bryan Collegiate High School 5A 14 9 102

14 Natalie Arredondo Bryan Collegiate High School 5A 14 9 100

15 Precious Minor Bryan Collegiate High School 5A 14 9 50


